
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

WASHOUGAL MOTOCROSS PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 15 OF 24 - JULY 28-29, 2007

AMA Motocross Lites

THE UNBOUND ENERGY NATIONAL AT WASHOUGAL MX PARK PRESENTED BY FMF

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  254.0151

101 B. Townley  454.8342

62 R. Dungey  455.0913

60 B. Hepler  455.9294

24 J. Grant  656.0075

123 B. Metcalfe  356.0466

75 B. Tickle  656.6497

54 R. Kiniry  256.7128

58 J. Hill  456.8139

577 M. Davalos  456.90110

102 C. Gosselaar  856.91011

33 M. Goerke  357.06712

338 J. Lawrence  1557.07513

55 R. Sipes  357.08414

108 J. Rodrigues  457.17715

622 K. Cunningham  457.21816

141 S. Boniface  457.23617

50 B. Laninovich  357.27018

48 K. Chisholm  657.34819

121 B. Jesseman  957.36920

56 D. Sani  757.37921

532 R. Renner  457.42622

30 A. Mcfarlane  857.45023

47 K. Smith  1357.48224

73 J. Weimer  357.52625

509 A. Miller  857.54026

630 M. Lemoine  457.66927

52 T. Hahn  357.70828

344 D. Klatt  1057.76229

629 T. Boughten  457.88730

138 M. Lapaglia  457.98631

519 Y. Hirata  558.04732

472 T. Sherman  458.05433

916 G. Davenport  558.13934

412 L. Kilbarger  958.64535

498 R. Beat  858.66136

597 M. Dougherty  759.02137

873 J. Carpenter  559.31638

505 T. Keefe  21:00.10339

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  445.7571

101 B. Townley  745.7932

60 B. Hepler  545.8633

62 R. Dungey  545.9004

24 J. Grant  446.3815

338 J. Lawrence  1546.5746

123 B. Metcalfe  646.7017

577 M. Davalos  446.7338

73 J. Weimer  1546.8359

108 J. Rodrigues  547.21410

58 J. Hill  1347.24311

55 R. Sipes  1047.27212

102 C. Gosselaar  747.28013

622 K. Cunningham  347.30614

54 R. Kiniry  447.31115

75 B. Tickle  1547.44316

630 M. Lemoine  1447.46217

48 K. Chisholm  1347.47018

33 M. Goerke  347.52719

30 A. Mcfarlane  1547.53220

138 M. Lapaglia  647.54721

141 S. Boniface  747.55622

121 B. Jesseman  1447.56423

52 T. Hahn  1347.59124

344 D. Klatt  447.65625

50 B. Laninovich  347.70526

56 D. Sani  747.78227

509 A. Miller  547.86128

472 T. Sherman  547.95429

47 K. Smith  548.06330

916 G. Davenport  548.08931

519 Y. Hirata  948.27932

629 T. Boughten  448.49133

532 R. Renner  1348.54934

597 M. Dougherty  748.75935

412 L. Kilbarger  549.07636

498 R. Beat  849.29737

873 J. Carpenter  749.33538

505 T. Keefe  249.90539

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  341.8061

101 B. Townley  342.3232

62 R. Dungey  342.5533

24 J. Grant  342.5994

60 B. Hepler  542.9665

123 B. Metcalfe  343.2026

52 T. Hahn  343.3957

338 J. Lawrence  1443.4498

630 M. Lemoine  1543.6039

622 K. Cunningham  243.64510

75 B. Tickle  1143.71211

54 R. Kiniry  343.72812

73 J. Weimer  643.73213

48 K. Chisholm  343.84014

108 J. Rodrigues  343.87015

102 C. Gosselaar  843.94116

138 M. Lapaglia  243.98017

30 A. Mcfarlane  1443.98118

58 J. Hill  1343.99119

55 R. Sipes  343.99220

577 M. Davalos  1144.03021

519 Y. Hirata  1144.03622

33 M. Goerke  544.07523

344 D. Klatt  1044.17824

141 S. Boniface  344.23625

50 B. Laninovich  344.25626

509 A. Miller  344.35027

56 D. Sani  1344.36828

121 B. Jesseman  1044.42729

47 K. Smith  344.42730

472 T. Sherman  544.66431

532 R. Renner  944.97932

916 G. Davenport  445.10633

629 T. Boughten  245.46534

498 R. Beat  645.56635

597 M. Dougherty  645.63536

412 L. Kilbarger  545.71337

873 J. Carpenter  345.94538

505 T. Keefe  147.57939
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